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Last name First name Organisation Mailing address Postal code City 
1 Mr. Abaza Hussein United Nations Environment Programme 11-13, Chemin des Anemones CH-1219 ChatelainGeneva
2 Mr. Afkir National Accounts
3 Ms. Agerskov (09/24) Ulla Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
4 Ms. Alfieri Alessandra United Nations 2 UN Plaza DC2-1518 10017 New York, NY
5 Mr. Al-Zoubi Osama Department of Statistics
6 Mr. Balslev (09/24) Klaus Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
7 Mr. Berner (09/22) Ole Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
8 Mr. Caballero Cesar A. DANe Bogota
9 Mr. Chene Jean-Michel United Nations New York

10 Ms. Cherfane Carol Chouchani ESCWA Beirut
11 Mr. Devaud Grégoire IFEN (Institut Français de l'Environnement) 61, Boulevard Alexandre Martin 45058 Orléans 
12 Ms. DiMatteo Ilaria United Nations 2 UN Plaza DC2-1524 10017 New York, NY
13 Ms. Domingo Estrella National Statistical Coordination Board 2nd Floor midland building Makati City
14 Mr. Etwil (09/22) Preben Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
15 Mr. Femia Aldo Istat - Italian National Statistical Office Via Adolfo Ravà, 150 00142 Roma
16 Mr. Figueroa Raul INEGI
17 Mr. Gravgård Ole Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
18 Mr. Harris Rocky Department for Environment and Rural Affairs Zone 5/G15, Ashdown House, 123 Victoria Street SW1E 6DE London
19 Ms. Hass Julie Statistics Norway Postboks 8131 Dep 0033 Oslo
20 Ms. Lange Glenn-Marie Columbia University CEES, 2910 Broadway, Hugan Hall Room B-15 10027 New York
21 Ms. Larsson Maja SCB (Statistics Sweden) BOX 24300 S-104 51 Stockholm
22 Mr. Lemire Martin Statistics Canada Ottawa
23 Ms. Malan Aneme Statistics South Africa Private Bag X44 0001 Pretoria
24 Mr. Martin Jock European Environment Agency
25 Mr. Matuk Emilio National Institute of Statistics and Informatics Av. General Garzón 658 Lima 11 LIMA
26 Mr. Mulalic Ismir Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
27 Mr. Muukkonen Jukka Statistics Finland PoBox 6B 00022 Tilastokeskus
28 Mr. Nalewaik (09/22) Jeremy BEA
29 Dr. Nath S.K. Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation, Government of India
30 Mr. Olsen Thomas Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
31 Mr. Opitz Alexander Federal Statistical Office Germany Gustav-Stresemann-Ring 11 65189 Wiesbaden
32 Ms. Ottosen Bente Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
33 Ms. Oulkacha Laila Ministry of Environment
34 Mr. Ourdubadi Mohamed H. World Bank
35 Ms. Palm Viveka SCB BOX 243 00 S-104 51 Stockholm
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36 Mr. Quiroga Rayen ECLAC Santiago
37 Mr. Ravets Christian EUROSTAT Bech building B4 443 L2920 Luxembourg
38 Mr. Schenau Sjoerd Central Bureau of Statistics (CBS) Prinses Beatrixlaan 428 Postbus 4000 2270  JM Voorburg
39 Mr. Schoer Karl Federal Statistical Office, Germany Gustav-Stresemann-Ring 11 65189 Wiesbaden
40 Mr. Schweinert Stefan Federal Statistical Office, Germany Gustav-Stresemann-Ring 11 65189 Wiesbaden
41 Ms. Segakweng Evelyn Statistics South Africa Private Bag X44 0001 Pretoria
42 Ms. Sepúlveda Angélica National Department of Statistics of Colombia
43 Mr. Smith Robert Statistics Canada 7 th. Floor, R.H. Coats Bldg. K1A Ot6 Ottawa
44 Ms. Tafi Jana Water Data Centre / Moldova Rudersdalsvej 5 dk 2840 Holte
45 Mr. Thage Bent Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
46 Mr. Tronier (09/23) Christian Statistics Denmark Sejrøgade 11 DK 2100 Ø Copenhagen
47 Dr. Vardon Michael Australian Bureau of Statistics Locked Bag 10 2616 Belconnen
48 Mr. Wadeskog Anders SCB BOX 243 00 S-104 51 Stockholm
49 Mr. Wang Jinnan Chinese Academy for Environmental Planning, SEPA 8 Dayangfang Rd, Beiyuan, Chaoyan District 100012 Beijing
50 Ms. Wang Yixuan National Bureau of Statistics 75Yuetan Nanjie, Xicheng District 100826 Beijing
51 Mr. Weber Jean-Louis European Environment Agency Kongens Nytorv 6 DK 1050 Copenhagen K
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Country Telephone Fax E-mail
Switzerland + 4122 917 82 98/81 79 + 4122 917 80 76 hussein.abaza@unep.ch
Morocco mafkir@statistic.gov.ma 
Denmark +45 3917 3187 +45 3917 3999
USA +212 963 4590 +212 963 1374 alfieri@un.org
Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan osama@dos.gov.jo
Denmark +45 3917 3244 +45 3917 3999
Denmark +45 3917 3061 +45 3917 3999
Colombia amsepulvedav@dane.gov.co
USA + 212 963 4260 chenj@un.org
Lebanon chouchanicherfane@un.org
France +00 33 38 79 78 83 +00 33 38 79 78 70 gregoire.devaud@ifen.fr
USA +212 963 8491 +212 963 1374 dimatteo@un.org
Philippines ev.Domingo@NSCB.GOV.PH
Denmark +45 3917 3181 +45 3917 3999
Italy +39.0646734355 +39.065412725 femia@istat.it
Mexico RAUL.FIGUEROA@inegi.gob.mx
Denmark +45 3917 3488 +45 3917 3999 ogp@dst.dk
UK +44 207082 8623 +44 207082 8618 rocky.harris@defra.gsi.gov.uk
Norway +47 2109 4515 +47 2109 4998 Julie.hass@ssb.no
USA +718-788-8306 +212-854-6309 GL2134@columbia.edu
Sweden + 46 8 506 947 12 +46 8 506 947 63 maja.larsson@scb.se
Canada Martin.Lemire@statcan.ca
South Africa +27 12 310 8321 +27 12 310 6924 anemem@statssa.gov.za
Denmark Jock.Martin@eea.eu.int
Peru ++(511) 433 3104 ++(511) 433 3159 farid.matuk@inei.gob.pe
Denmark +45 3917 3667 +45 3917 3999 imu@dst.dk
Finland +358 9 1734 3224 +358 9 1734 3429 jukka.muukkonen@tilastokeskus.fi
USA Jeremy.Nalewaik@bea.gov
India +91 11 233 42384 eskaynath@nic.in    
Denmark +45 3917 3828 +45 3917 3999 tol@dst.dk
Germany +49 1888 644 3557 +49 1888 644 3952 alexander.opitz@destatis.de
Denmark +45 3917 3062 +45 3917 3999 bbo@dst.dk
Morocco mafkir@statistic.gov.ma
USA mordoubadi@worldbank.org
Sweden + 46 8 506 947 63 + 46 8 506 947 63 viveka.palm@scb@se
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Country Telephone Fax E-mail
Chile RQUIROGA@eclac.cl
Luxembourg +352430134826 +352430130039 christian.ravets@cec.eu.int
The Netherlands + 31 0 30 3374041 sscn@cbs.nl
Germany +49 611 752223 + 49 611 753971 karl.schoer@destatis.de
Germany +49 611 754504 +49 611 753971 stefan.schweinert@destatis.de
South Africa +27 12 310 8321 +27 12 310 6924 anemem@statssa.gov.za
Colombia 57-1-5978300 ext.2616 57-1-5978384 amsepulvedav@dane.gov.co
Canada +613 951 2810 613 951 0634 robert.b.smith@statcan.ca
Denmark +45 45 41 11 26 janatafi@hotmail.com
Denmark +45 3917 3941 +45 3917 3999
Denmark +45 3917 3185 +45 3917 3999
Australia +61 2 6252 7346 +61 2 6252 6470 michael.vardon@abs.gov.au
Sweden + 46 8 506 944 85 + 46 8 506 947 63 anders.wadeskog@scb.se
China +86 10 84915105 +86 10 84915995 wangjn@craes.org.cn
China +86 10 68573311 +86 10 68512445 wangyx@stats.gov.cn
Denmark + 45 33 36 72 45 + 45 33 36 72 93 jean-louis.weber@eea.eu.int
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